, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO
PUCHARU POLSKI

s 10-11.08.2019 —
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TORP

PP+WMMP 5 Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 58 HULEWICZ M. - Kawasaki Ninja 1:?1665;23 5 1:49.131 10:04:28.709 1 1:50.738 09:57:56.036
1 1.48.720 09:56:55.846 6 1:48.925 10:06:17.634 2 1:50.310 09:59:46.346
2 1.46.823 09:58:42.669 7 2:01.329 10:08:18.963 3 1:50.102 10:01:36.448
3 1.46.099 10:00:28.768 8 5:11.528 10:13:30.491 4 1:50.808 10:03:27.256
4 1:54.744 10:02:23.512 9 1:49.673 10:15:20.164 5 1:49.342 10:05:16.598
5 4:12.833 10:06:36.345 10 1:53.717 10:17:13.881 6 1:49.824 10:07:06.422
6 1:46.031 10:08:22.376 7 1:52.707 10:08:59.129
= 15eon 10110118500  PO. 5 - # 36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Yamaha N 3;*{‘1';} 8 1:49.461 10:10:48.590
g 530396 10:15:48.896 1 1:50.434 09:55:16.277 9 1.49.647 10:12:38.237
9 1:47.860 10:17:36.756 2 1:50.120 09:57:06.397 10 2:08.921 10:14:47.158
3 1:49.538 09:58:55.935
Po. 2 - # 39 BORYS K. - Kawasaki Ninja covon 4 1:49.658 10:00:45.593  Po. 8 - # 666 KUREK F. - Kawasaki - 0344
1 1.48.731 09:55:10.461 5 1:49.914 10:02:35.507 1 4:08.149 09:58:22.287
2 1:48.770 09:56:59.231 6 1:49.148 10:04:24.655 2 1:53.162 10:00:15.449
3 1.48.260 09:58:47.491 7 1:50.789 10:06:15.444 3 1:54.342 10:02:09.791
a 1:48.072 10:00:35.563 8 1:49.657 10:08:05.101 4 3:08.397 10:05:18.188
5 1.48.231 10:02:23.794 9 1:49.146 10:09:54.247 5 1:52.259 10:07:10.447
6 2:14.329 10:04:38.123 10 1:50.966 10:11:45.213 6 1:50.533 10:09:00.980
7 3:30.959 10:08:09.082 11 1:49.282 10:13:34.495 7 1:49.806 10:10:50.786
3 1.50.947 10:10:00.029 12 1:49.486 10:15:23.981 8 1:50.357 10:12:41.143
13 1:49.527 10:17:13.508 9 1:49.475 10:14:30.618
Po. 3 - # 19 SYSKA K. - Kawasaki Ninja 02308 10 2:10.816 10:16:41.434
1 1:57.722 09:55:23.963  Po. 6 - # 27 SOBCZYK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 400, 03535
2 1:48.806 09:57:12.769 1 1:51.111 09:57:50.194
3 1:50.065 09:59:02.834 2 1:50.308 09:59:40.502
4 1:49.256 10:00:52.090 3 1:49.335 10:01:29.837
5 1:48.259 10:02:40.349 4 1:57.455 10:03:27.292
6 2:25.323 10:05:05.672 5 1:49.953 10:05:17.245
7 3.29.790 10:08:35.462 6 1:49.263 10:07:06.508
8 2:26.010 10:11:01.472 7 1:52.103 10:08:58.611
8 1:49.639 10:10:48.250
Po. 4 - # 13 BARCIK K. - Yamaha R3 v oy 80 9 212130 10:13:00.380
1 1:50.797 09:57:08.242 10 1:51.377 10:14:51.757
2 1:50.184 09:58:58.426 11 2:21.098 10:17:12.855
3 1:50.394 10:00:48.820
4 1:50.758 10:02:39.578  Po. 7 - # 93 WEZYK A. - Kawasaki " (D)gf;lrslt

Fastest lap: 1:46.031
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, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 16 RUDAK S. - Kawasaki Ninja . 8';;'7'; 7 1:51.001 10:06:38.102 6 1:54.785 10:05:17.836
1 1:51.397 09:55:17.080 8 1:51.325 10:08:29.427 7 1:52.583 10:07:10.419
5 1:50.784 09:57:07.864 9 1:57.113 10:10:26.540 8 1:51.919 10:09:02.338
3 1:50.196 09:58:58.060 9 2:02.824 10:11:05.162
a s 10:00:48.614 PO 12 - # 22 DEMIANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninji 8';;;5; 10 3:05.973 10:14:11.135
5 1:50.902 10:02:39.516 1 1:56.165 09:57:55.977 11 1:58.304 10:16:09.439
6 1:51.879 10:04:31.395 2 1:54.137 09:59:50.114
; 1.49.910 10:06:21.305 3 1:54.102 10:01:44.216  Po.15-#32 KELLER O. - KawasakiNinja , o¢ 100
g 150,261 10:08:11.566 4 1:53.858 10:03:38.074 1 1:54.168 09:59:08.169
5 1.49.949 10:10:01.515 5 1:53.503 10:05:31.577 2 1:53.480 10:01:01.649
10 150,636 10-11:52 151 6 1:52.891 10:07:24.468 3 1:54.798 10:02:56.447
1 2:13.919 10:14:06.070 7 1:52.211 10:09:16.679 4 6:19.048 10:09:15.495
" 1.50.968 10-15:57 038 8 1:52.263 10:11:08.942 5 1:52.861 10:11:08.356
3 150,958 10:17:47.996 9 1:51.568 10:13:00.510 6 1:52.675 10:13:01.031
10 1:51.884 10:14:52.394 7 1:52.136 10:14:53.167
Po. 10 - # 21 JARZOMBEK T. - Kawasaki Ninji ggf;g;t 11 1:52.778 10:16:45.172 8 1:52.557 10:16:45.724
1 1:52.725 09:56:15.887
Diff. First Diff. First
) 1:50.816 09:58:06.703  PO- 13 - # 95 WASOWSKI M. - KTM RC +05654 Po.16-#116 STRZALKOWSKI M. - Honda CE (50
3 150,655 09:50:57 358 1 1:54.339 09:56:02.090 1 1:56.510 09:56:04.611
. 1.50.710 10:01:48.068 2 1:54.051 09:57:56.141 2 1:54.128 09:57:58.739
s 150,311 10:03:38.379 3 1:52.807 09:59:48.948 3 1:53.975 09:59:52.714
6 150,451 10:05:28.830 4 1:52.326 10:01:41.274 4 1:54.226 10:01:46.940
; 1.50.299 10:07:19.129 5 1:52.599 10:03:33.873 5 1:53.559 10:03:40.499
g 1.50.850 10:09:09.979 6 1:59.043 10:05:32.916 6 1:53.059 10:05:33.558
5 151243 10411:01.222 7 3:40.786 10:09:13.702 7 1:53.129 10:07:26.687
10 1.49.988 10:12:51210 8 1:51.685 10:11:05.387 8 1:54.208 10:09:20.895
1 150,212 10-14:41.422 9 1:51.975 10:12:57.362 9 1:59.428 10:11:20.323
5 1552325 10:16:33.747 10 1:52.035 10:14:49.397
11 2:06.585 10:16:55.982
Po.11-#1OSTROWSKIW.-YamahaR3  , ox183 _
1 1:51.139 09:55:16.899  PO- 14 - # 113 DURYNEK M. - Yamaha + ggf:ggsst
5 151283 09:57:08.182 1 1:56.330 09:55:43.280
3 1:50.214 09:58:58.396 2 st 09:57:39.391
. 151723 10:00:50.119 3 1:54.570 09:59:33.961
5 2:05.173 10:02:55.292 4 1:54.583 10:01:28.544
. 1.51.809 10:04:47 101 5 1:54.507 10:03:23.051

Fastest lap: 1:46.031
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 28 SOJA A. - Kawasaki Ninja . g';f;érzt 9 1:53.716 10:14:02.516 10 2:07.076 10:13:22.036
1 1557312 09:55:35.384 10 1:58.179 10:16:00.695
2 1:56.302 09:57:31.686 Po.23-#81 HABRASZKA M. - Yamaha RS g gg7
3 155,789 09:59:27 475 PO-20-# 127 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja 40, 0 ges 1 2:01.290 09:56:04.859
s 155 260 10:01:22.735 1 1:56.409 10:01:17.765 2 1:58.658 09:58:03.517
s 154316 10:03:17.051 2 1:54.596 10:03:12.361 3 1:57.860 10:00:01.377
. 153,569 100510620 3 1:53.944 10:05:06.305 4 1:57.499 10:01:58.876
, 154268 10.07:04.888 4 1:54.381 10:07:00.686 5 1:56.520 10:03:55.396
g 157613 10:09:02.501 5 2:07.891 10:09:08.577 6 1:59.625 10:05:55.021
9 250431 10-11:52.932 6 4:01.211 10:13:09.788 7 1:57.746 10:07:52.767
10 153,415 10-13.46.347 7 1:55.048 10:15:04.836 8 1:57.400 10:09:50.167
1 153,858 10-15:40.205 8 1:53.892 10:16:58.728 9 1:58.497 10:11:48.664
12 1:53.652 10:17:33.857 2z ZNEE TRl R
Po. 21 - # 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - Kawasaki Ni ggf;'f; 11 1:56.999 10:15:46.532
Po. 18 - # 33 NOCULAK A. - Yamaha R3 oy ! 1:59.475 09:58:25.021 12 1:55.922 10:17:42.454
1 1:54.625 09:55:39.476 2 1:57.172 10:00:22.193
2 1:55.061 09:57:34.537 g WSS 10:02:19.766  Po. 24 - # 12 CHOMICZ J. - Yamaha R3 08,974
3 153814 09:59.28.351 4 1:56.728 10:04:16.494 1 1:58.727 09:55:47.148
4 154570 10:01:22.921 5 1:56.114 10:06:12.608 2 1:58.119 09:57:45.267
s 156 84 10:03:19.765 6 1:56.358 10:08:08.966 3 1:57.718 09:59:42.985
. 215,295 1005:35.060 7 1:55.743 10:10:04.709 4 1:57.579 10:01:40.564
,; 1.59.802 10:07-34.862 8 1:54.662 10:11:59.371 5 1:56.856 10:03:37.420
e 238977 10-10-13.839 9 1:54.980 10:13:54.351 6 1:56.005 10:05:33.425
9 1:53.493 10-12:07.332 10 1:55.338 10:15:49.689 7 2:35.053 10:08:08.478
10 150113 10-14:01.445 1 1:54.304 10:17:43.993
11 2:09.931 10:16:11.376
Po. 22 - # 20 KOPER S. - Kawasaki DIt Frst
+08.386
Po. 19 - # 175 KLOS W. - Kawasaki Ninja oy ios ! 1:58.074 09:55:52.569
1 152478 09:55.48.202 2 1:57.137 09:57:49.706
2 1:55.884 09:57:44.086 3 1:55.500 09:59:45.206
3 155,101 09:59:39.187 4 1:55.499 10:01:40.705
. 154,042 10:01:33.229 5 1:55.441 10:03:36.146
5 1:53.846 10:03:27.075 & skt TSI E2r
. 1557 59 10:05:24.669 7 1:54.812 10:07:25.706
7 4:50.507 10:10:15.176 2 HTMEY IO
g 153,624 10-12:08.800 9 1:54.837 10:11:14.960
Fastest lap: 1:46.031
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, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO
PUCHARU POLSKI

s 10-11.08.2019 —
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TORP

PP+WMMP 5 Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 35 DEBICKI M. - Kawasaki EX + 0488 8 2:01.137 10:09:48.124
1 1:59.007 09:56:05.299 9 2:12.689 10:12:00.813
2 1:58.911 09:58:04.210
3 1:57.344 10:00:01.554
4 1:57.344 10:01:58.898
5 1:56.517 10:03:55.415
6 1:57.874 10:05:53.289
7 1:56.735 10:07:50.024
8 1:56.950 10:09:46.974
9 1:57.398 10:11:44.372
10 1:56.994 10:13:41.366
11 1:56.922 10:15:38.288
12 1:56.740 10:17:35.028

L Diff. First
Po. 26 - #9 MOKIJEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninj , 17 175

1 2:03.472 09:55:59.352
2 1:59.388 09:57:58.740
8 1:58.744 09:59:57.484
4 1:58.108 10:01:55.592
5 1:59.021 10:03:54.613
6 2:00.919 10:05:55.532
7 1:58.856 10:07:54.388
8 1:57.434 10:09:51.822
9 1:57.624 10:11:49.446
10 1:57.477 10:13:46.923
11 1:57.206 10:15:44.129
12 1:57.520 10:17:41.649

Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 23 ALEKSANDROV A. - Yamaha R3

+14.775
1 2:02.597 09:55:38.386
2 2:01.835 09:57:40.221
8 2:01.407 09:59:41.628
4 2:01.943 10:01:43.571
5 2:01.271 10:03:44.842
6 2:00.806 10:05:45.648
7 2:01.339 10:07:46.987

Fastest lap: 1:46.031
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